
Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Saturday

Saturday, October 17, 2020

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Sherry JeffersonJudge:

24C 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26004 Typo, Border Collie, Amber McCuneAXB

24 12Jump Height = # of dogs

24020 Spark, Belgian Tervuren, Suzanne WilcoxAXA

20034 Rafer, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Kathie DriesbachAXA

24018 Reef, Irish Water Spaniel, Jeremy KezerAXB

24014 Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXB

24012 Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena KalitaAXB

24010 Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy LesinskiAXB

24008 Granite, Flat Coated Retriever, Joseph JuzaAXB

24007 Annie, Belgian Tervuren, Jean WeldAXB

24006 Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra PereiraAXB

24003 Tiger, Golden Retriever, Christine McCluerAXB

24002 Furgus, Border Collie, Bob HowardAXB

20048 Chapter, Collie, Noreen BennettAXB

20 44Jump Height = # of dogs

20044 Weiser, English Springer Spaniel, Morgan LaBelleAXA

20043 Gwen, Border Collie, Maureen MeloAXA

20033 Shelby Cobra, Border Collie, Joyce Ten HaagenAXA

20015 Lily, Irish Water Spaniel, Christine BartosAXA

20013 Why, Border Collie, Cathy WestbrookAXA

20003 Chanel, Border Collie, Ann TremblayAXA

20005 Tuukka, Golden Retriever, Barbara DoughtyAXPA

20085 Novel, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey SerafiniAXB

20080 Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy CrawshawAXB

20070 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy CrawshawAXB

20062 Tuna, Border Collie, Nicholas CarletonAXB

20061 Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie RogersAXB

20060 Butter, Labrador Retriever, Kathy LesinskiAXB

20058 Fancy, Border Collie, Hannah NaiburgAXB

20055 Howie, Border Collie, Amber McCuneAXB

20054 Whimsey, Whippet, Ulrike ReinischAXB

20053 Whit, Border Collie, Tracey FulmerAXB

20052 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXB

20051 Milo, All American, Rosemary DecieAXB

20049 Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel PelletierAXB

20039 Maserati, Border Collie, Linda McHughAXB

20036 Myles, Brittany, Kimberly HattonAXB

20035 Mags, Brittany, Kim TeesAXB

20032 Rae, Border Collie, Joni SilvaAXB

20029 Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXB

20022 Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna BenoitAXB

20021 Sage, Australian Shepherd, Diane MarshallAXB

20017 edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint BromeAXB

20016 Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette BeaulieuAXB

20014 Breeze, Border Collie, Cheryl Mehlhaff SchunkAXB

20012 Dash, Standard Schnauzer, Catherine WilliamsAXB

20010 Nemo, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carol 

Bolton-Morcone

AXB

20009 Phoenix, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXB

20007 Mellie, Border Collie, Beth HildrethAXB

20004 Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie HopkinsAXB

20002 Metric, Border Collie, Amber McCuneAXB

16018 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavAXB

16016 Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

AXB

20063 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXPB

20059 Rusty, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAXPB

20057 Tristan, Bernese Mountain Dog, Alison JaskiewiczAXPB

20050 Hoot, Doberman Pinscher, Robin HarmonAXPB

20023 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen FernandezAXPB

20001 Kiri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Alison JaskiewiczAXPB

16 25Jump Height = # of dogs

16036 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

AXB

16035 Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren KanterAXB

16032 Strike, English Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'BrienAXB

16031 Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A. 

Bolan

AXB

16029 Sea Ya, Border Collie, Anne Marie HopkinsAXB

16028 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyAXB

16013 Dasher, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie WeeksAXB

16012 Viva, Shetland Sheepdog, Laurie BucheAXB

16011 Switch, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie RogersAXB

16010 Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXB

16009 Vegas, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaAXB

16003 Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy CarlsonAXB

16002 Cash, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyAXB

16050 Thrill, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey SerafiniAXPB

16037 Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXPB

16034 Jib, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonAXPB

16033 Gambit, Border Collie, Jared DavisAXPB

16027 Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthAXPB

Page 1 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  



Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Saturday

Saturday, October 17, 2020

16026 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXPB

16024 Sirocco, Portuguese Water Dog, Tobi-Ann KocherAXPB

16022 Annie, All American, Suzanne WilcoxAXPB

16020 Zirka, All American, Sheila EliasziwAXPB

16017 Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas CarletonAXPB

16008 Pippa, Miniature American Shepherd, Cela HobbsAXPB

16001 Notch, Border Collie, Amber McCuneAXPB

12 18Jump Height = # of dogs

12035 Q, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane PattersonAXA

12031 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12029 Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXB

12028 Twinki, Miniature Poodle, Nanci CoteAXB

12023 SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12017 Jacquie, Miniature Poodle, Lucy CornishAXB

12014 Arya, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren KanterAXB

12012 Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly AnsaldoAXB

12010 Mazsi, Mudi, Erika KissAXB

12009 Slyde, Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'BrienAXB

12008 Happy, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane PattersonAXB

12005 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn HessAXB

12026 Skye, Australian Shepherd, Kimberly FultonAXPB

12025 Onee, Australian Shepherd, Diane MarshallAXPB

12024 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungAXPB

12021 Dobby, Pumi, Rena BarnettAXPB

12020 Hope, Icelandic Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXPB

12007 Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. PalmerAXPB

8 21Jump Height = # of dogs

8031 Banner, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAXA

8022 Pippin, Toy Fox Terrier, Karen DonahueAXA

8016 Buddy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Heidi JohnstonAXPA

8054 Summer, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Robyn JanuszewskiAXB

8053 Obie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Pamela MurabitoAXB

8051 Logan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen BoentgenAXB

8050 Honey, Toy Poodle, Karen KearneyAXB

8049 Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann CarletonAXB

8037 Pepper, Toy Fox Terrier, Sherry BohmanAXB

8032 Tasha, Russian Toy, Nanci CoteAXB

8030 Tansey, Norwich Terrier, Melanie BrysonAXB

8027 Cinnamon, Silky Terrier, Lou BarnicleAXB

8020 Polly, Shih Tzu, Joan ShuteAXB

8009 Maximus, Papillon, Carole JohnsonAXB

8008 Katie, Beagle, Carole A. BolanAXB

8005 Reddy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Barbara StephensAXB

8052 Oliver, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie ForrestAXPB

8042 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXPB

8041 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXPB

8035 Dibs, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Paula NorthropAXPB

8023 Ray, Miniature Poodle, Karen KearneyAXPB

4 5Jump Height = # of dogs

4010 Pickwick, Papillon, Carol KellyAXPB

4006 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAXPB

4005 Kit, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet OfficerAXPB

4004 Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann CarletonAXPB

4003 Teagan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kimberly FultonAXPB

Standard Open/Open P

Sherry JeffersonJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24019 Rhett, Doberman Pinscher, Robin HarmonOA

24004 Luna, All American, Dani BellOA

20 3Jump Height = # of dogs

20031 Ghillie, Irish Water Spaniel, Jeremy KezerOA

20019 Emma, Border Collie, Deneen StebenneOA

20026 Jasper, All American, Gabe BellOAP

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16025 Rooh, Miniature American Shepherd, Victoria 

Greymont

OA

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8018 Very, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet OfficerOA

8010 Gus, All American, Cathy BissetOAP

Standard Novice A/B/P

Sherry JeffersonJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24009 Henry, Boxer, Juergen HahnNAB

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs

20065 Zachery, All American, Anne CrawshawNAB

20038 Hailey, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen BoentgenNAB

20037 Nike, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonNAB

20027 Frenzy, Border Collie, Hannah NaiburgNAB
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20008 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Beth PerronNAB

20025 Tilly, Standard Poodle, Eve BaltzellNAP

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16014 Jamie, All American, Linda ButterworthNAP

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12027 OoGNAH, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthNAP

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8034 Ursa, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Pamela MurabitoNAB

8029 Winston, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie ForrestNAB

8021 Moon, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann CarletonNAB

Premier Standard  

Sherry JeffersonJudge:

24C 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26001 Razzle, Border Collie, Bronagh DalyPAD

24 4Jump Height = # of dogs

24018 Reef, Irish Water Spaniel, Jeremy KezerPAD

24012 Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena KalitaPAD

24010 Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy LesinskiPAD

24007 Annie, Belgian Tervuren, Jean WeldPAD

20 23Jump Height = # of dogs

20080 Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy CrawshawPAD

20070 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy CrawshawPAD

20062 Tuna, Border Collie, Nicholas CarletonPAD

20061 Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie RogersPAD

20060 Butter, Labrador Retriever, Kathy LesinskiPAD

20058 Fancy, Border Collie, Hannah NaiburgPAD

20055 Howie, Border Collie, Amber McCunePAD

20053 Whit, Border Collie, Tracey FulmerPAD

20052 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertPAD

20049 Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel PelletierPAD

20043 Gwen, Border Collie, Maureen MeloPAD

20036 Myles, Brittany, Kimberly HattonPAD

20035 Mags, Brittany, Kim TeesPAD

20032 Rae, Border Collie, Joni SilvaPAD

20029 Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonPAD

20027 Frenzy, Border Collie, Hannah NaiburgPAD

20017 edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint BromePAD

20016 Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette BeaulieuPAD

20012 Dash, Standard Schnauzer, Catherine WilliamsPAD

20007 Mellie, Border Collie, Beth HildrethPAD

20004 Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie HopkinsPAD

20063 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettPADP

20048 Chapter, Collie, Noreen BennettPADP

16 9Jump Height = # of dogs

16029 Sea Ya, Border Collie, Anne Marie HopkinsPAD

16025 Rooh, Miniature American Shepherd, Victoria 

Greymont

PAD

16011 Switch, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie RogersPAD

16003 Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy CarlsonPAD

16034 Jib, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonPADP

16018 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavPADP

16017 Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas CarletonPADP

16016 Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

PADP

16008 Pippa, Miniature American Shepherd, Cela HobbsPADP

12 7Jump Height = # of dogs

12017 Jacquie, Miniature Poodle, Lucy CornishPAD

12014 Arya, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren KanterPAD

12012 Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly AnsaldoPAD

12010 Mazsi, Mudi, Erika KissPAD

12008 Happy, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane PattersonPAD

12005 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn HessPAD

12024 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungPADP

8 7Jump Height = # of dogs

8050 Honey, Toy Poodle, Karen KearneyPAD

8049 Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann CarletonPAD

8037 Pepper, Toy Fox Terrier, Sherry BohmanPAD

8020 Polly, Shih Tzu, Joan ShutePAD

8009 Maximus, Papillon, Carole JohnsonPAD

8005 Reddy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Barbara StephensPAD

8052 Oliver, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie ForrestPADP

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4010 Pickwick, Papillon, Carol KellyPADP

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Sherry JeffersonJudge:

24C 1Jump Height = # of dogs

Page 3 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  



Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Saturday
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26004 Typo, Border Collie, Amber McCuneAXJB

24 11Jump Height = # of dogs

24020 Spark, Belgian Tervuren, Suzanne WilcoxAXJB

24018 Reef, Irish Water Spaniel, Jeremy KezerAXJB

24014 Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXJB

24012 Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena KalitaAXJB

24010 Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy LesinskiAXJB

24008 Granite, Flat Coated Retriever, Joseph JuzaAXJB

24007 Annie, Belgian Tervuren, Jean WeldAXJB

24006 Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra PereiraAXJB

24003 Tiger, Golden Retriever, Christine McCluerAXJB

24002 Furgus, Border Collie, Bob HowardAXJB

20048 Chapter, Collie, Noreen BennettAXJB

20 45Jump Height = # of dogs

20060 Butter, Labrador Retriever, Kathy LesinskiAXJA

20044 Weiser, English Springer Spaniel, Morgan LaBelleAXJA

20043 Gwen, Border Collie, Maureen MeloAXJA

20027 Frenzy, Border Collie, Hannah NaiburgAXJA

20015 Lily, Irish Water Spaniel, Christine BartosAXJA

20007 Mellie, Border Collie, Beth HildrethAXJA

20005 Tuukka, Golden Retriever, Barbara DoughtyAJPA

20085 Novel, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey SerafiniAXJB

20080 Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy CrawshawAXJB

20070 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy CrawshawAXJB

20062 Tuna, Border Collie, Nicholas CarletonAXJB

20061 Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie RogersAXJB

20058 Fancy, Border Collie, Hannah NaiburgAXJB

20055 Howie, Border Collie, Amber McCuneAXJB

20054 Whimsey, Whippet, Ulrike ReinischAXJB

20053 Whit, Border Collie, Tracey FulmerAXJB

20052 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXJB

20051 Milo, All American, Rosemary DecieAXJB

20049 Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel PelletierAXJB

20039 Maserati, Border Collie, Linda McHughAXJB

20036 Myles, Brittany, Kimberly HattonAXJB

20035 Mags, Brittany, Kim TeesAXJB

20032 Rae, Border Collie, Joni SilvaAXJB

20029 Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXJB

20022 Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna BenoitAXJB

20021 Sage, Australian Shepherd, Diane MarshallAXJB

20017 edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint BromeAXJB

20016 Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette BeaulieuAXJB

20014 Breeze, Border Collie, Cheryl Mehlhaff SchunkAXJB

20012 Dash, Standard Schnauzer, Catherine WilliamsAXJB

20010 Nemo, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carol 

Bolton-Morcone

AXJB

20009 Phoenix, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXJB

20004 Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie HopkinsAXJB

20003 Chanel, Border Collie, Ann TremblayAXJB

20002 Metric, Border Collie, Amber McCuneAXJB

16018 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavAXJB

16016 Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

AXJB

20063 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAJPB

20059 Rusty, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAJPB

20057 Tristan, Bernese Mountain Dog, Alison JaskiewiczAJPB

20056 Teddy, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAJPB

20050 Hoot, Doberman Pinscher, Robin HarmonAJPB

20034 Rafer, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Kathie DriesbachAJPB

20023 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen FernandezAJPB

20001 Kiri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Alison JaskiewiczAJPB

16 24Jump Height = # of dogs

16036 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

AXJB

16035 Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren KanterAXJB

16032 Strike, English Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'BrienAXJB

16031 Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A. 

Bolan

AXJB

16029 Sea Ya, Border Collie, Anne Marie HopkinsAXJB

16028 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyAXJB

16013 Dasher, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie WeeksAXJB

16012 Viva, Shetland Sheepdog, Laurie BucheAXJB

16011 Switch, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie RogersAXJB

16010 Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXJB

16009 Vegas, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaAXJB

16003 Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy CarlsonAXJB

16002 Cash, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyAXJB

16050 Thrill, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey SerafiniAJPB

16037 Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAJPB

16034 Jib, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonAJPB

16033 Gambit, Border Collie, Jared DavisAJPB

16027 Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthAJPB

16026 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourAJPB

16024 Sirocco, Portuguese Water Dog, Tobi-Ann KocherAJPB

16022 Annie, All American, Suzanne WilcoxAJPB

16017 Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas CarletonAJPB

16008 Pippa, Miniature American Shepherd, Cela HobbsAJPB

16001 Notch, Border Collie, Amber McCuneAJPB

Page 4 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  
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12 18Jump Height = # of dogs

12035 Q, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane PattersonAXJA

12031 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12029 Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXJB

12028 Twinki, Miniature Poodle, Nanci CoteAXJB

12023 SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12017 Jacquie, Miniature Poodle, Lucy CornishAXJB

12014 Arya, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren KanterAXJB

12012 Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly AnsaldoAXJB

12010 Mazsi, Mudi, Erika KissAXJB

12009 Slyde, Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'BrienAXJB

12008 Happy, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane PattersonAXJB

12005 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn HessAXJB

12026 Skye, Australian Shepherd, Kimberly FultonAJPB

12025 Onee, Australian Shepherd, Diane MarshallAJPB

12024 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungAJPB

12021 Dobby, Pumi, Rena BarnettAJPB

12020 Hope, Icelandic Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAJPB

12007 Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. PalmerAJPB

8 23Jump Height = # of dogs

8022 Pippin, Toy Fox Terrier, Karen DonahueAXJA

8005 Reddy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Barbara StephensAXJA

8002 Norm!, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda FleischmannAXJA

8016 Buddy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Heidi JohnstonAJPA

8010 Gus, All American, Cathy BissetAJPA

8054 Summer, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Robyn JanuszewskiAXJB

8053 Obie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Pamela MurabitoAXJB

8051 Logan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen BoentgenAXJB

8050 Honey, Toy Poodle, Karen KearneyAXJB

8049 Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann CarletonAXJB

8047 Ximon, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Donna YoungAXJB

8037 Pepper, Toy Fox Terrier, Sherry BohmanAXJB

8032 Tasha, Russian Toy, Nanci CoteAXJB

8030 Tansey, Norwich Terrier, Melanie BrysonAXJB

8027 Cinnamon, Silky Terrier, Lou BarnicleAXJB

8020 Polly, Shih Tzu, Joan ShuteAXJB

8009 Maximus, Papillon, Carole JohnsonAXJB

8008 Katie, Beagle, Carole A. BolanAXJB

8052 Oliver, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie ForrestAJPB

8042 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAJPB

8041 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAJPB

8035 Dibs, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Paula NorthropAJPB

8023 Ray, Miniature Poodle, Karen KearneyAJPB

4 5Jump Height = # of dogs

4010 Pickwick, Papillon, Carol KellyAJPB

4006 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAJPB

4005 Kit, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet OfficerAJPB

4004 Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann CarletonAJPB

4003 Teagan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kimberly FultonAJPB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Sherry JeffersonJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24009 Henry, Boxer, Juergen HahnOAJ

24004 Luna, All American, Dani BellOAJ

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20033 Shelby Cobra, Border Collie, Joyce Ten HaagenOAJ

20031 Ghillie, Irish Water Spaniel, Jeremy KezerOAJ

20019 Emma, Border Collie, Deneen StebenneOAJ

20026 Jasper, All American, Gabe BellOJP

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16025 Rooh, Miniature American Shepherd, Victoria 

Greymont

OAJ

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8031 Banner, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeOAJ

8018 Very, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet OfficerOAJ

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Sherry JeffersonJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24019 Rhett, Doberman Pinscher, Robin HarmonNAJB

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs

20046 Ellie, Australian Shepherd, Nicki HyslopNAJA

20065 Zachery, All American, Anne CrawshawNAJB

20037 Nike, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonNAJB

20030 Rogue, Border Collie, Jared DavisNAJB

20013 Why, Border Collie, Cathy WestbrookNAJB

20008 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Beth PerronNAJB

8 5Jump Height = # of dogs

Page 5 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  



Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Saturday

Saturday, October 17, 2020

8044 Twister, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda RiznerNAJB

8034 Ursa, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Pamela MurabitoNAJB

8029 Winston, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie ForrestNAJB

8021 Moon, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann CarletonNAJB

8015 Teleri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Donna YoungNAJB

Page 6 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  


